224 WWW.HELION.TOOLS · CLAMP LINE
CLAMP LINE
QUICK CHANGE TAPPING WITH LENGT COMPENSATION
ON COMPRESSION AND EXPANSION
DIN 69871               DIN 69871
Holder type
Form A
Axial

SKSK
DD
DIN
69871
226 WWW.HELION.TOOLS · CLAMP LINE
CLAMP LINE
ER COLLET DIN 6499-BACCESSORIES
Información / Recambios
Information / Spare parts
STANDARDPRECISION SEALED 100% STEEL
High presure approved 120 Bar
SEALED 100% STEEL
Cod. Size d D1 L Kg
ER25SC0600 ER 25 6 26 35 0,09
ER25SC0800 ER 25 8 26 35 0,09
ER25SC1000 ER 25 10 26 35 0,09
ER25SC1200 ER 25 12 26 35 0,09
ER25SC1400 ER 25 14 26 35 0,09
ER25SC1600 ER 25 16 26 35 0,09
ER32SC0600 ER 32 6 33 40 0,12
ER32SC0800 ER 32 8 33 40 0,12
ER32SC1000 ER 32 10 33 40 0,12
ER32SC1200 ER 32 12 33 40 0,12
ER32SC1400 ER 32 14 33 40 0,12
ER32SC1600 ER 32 16 33 40 0,12
ER32SC1800 ER 32 18 33 40 0,12
ER32SC2000 ER 32 20 33 40 0,12
Pinzas ER DIN 6499-B
Er collet din 6499-b
Holder type
Concentricity
DIN
6499
D dd
LL
ER COLLET DIN 6499-B
STANDARD
Holder type
ConcentricityDD dd
LL
0.01
0,010
0,015
227CLAMP LINE · WORKING FOR YOUR SUCCESS
C
LA
M
P
STANDARD
Cod. Size d D1 L Kg
93ER16.1,0 ER 16-426 E 1,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.2,0 ER 16-426 E 2,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.3,0 ER 16-426 E 3,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.4,0 ER 16-426 E 4,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.5,0 ER 16-426 E 5,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.6,0 ER 16-426 E 6,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.7,0 ER 16-426 E 7,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.8,0 ER 16-426 E 8,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.9,0 ER 16-426 E 9,0 17 27,5 0,07
93ER16.10,0 ER 16-426 E 10,0 17 27,5 0,07
Cod. Size d D1 L Kg
93ER25.1,0 ER 25-430 E 1,0-0,5 26 34 0,09
93ER25.2,0 ER 25-430 E 2,0-1,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.3,0 ER 25-430 E 3,0-2,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.4,0 ER 25-430 E 4,0-3,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.5,0 ER 25-430 E 5,0-6,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.6,0 ER 25-430 E 6,0-7,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.7,0 ER 25-430 E 7,0-8,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.8,0 ER 25-430 E 8,0-7,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.9,0 ER 25-430 E 9,0-8,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.10,0 ER 25-430 E 10,0-9,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.11,0 ER 25-430 E 11,0-10,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.12,0 ER 25-430 E 12,0-11,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.13,0 ER 25-430 E 13,0-12,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.14,0 ER 25-430 E 14,0-13,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.15,0 ER 25-430 E 15,0-14,0 26 34 0,09
93ER25.16,0 ER 25-430 E 16,0-15,0 26 34 0,09
Cod. Size d D1 L Kg
93ER32.2,0 ER 32-470 E 2,0-1,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.3,0 ER 32-470 E 3,0-2,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.4,0 ER 32-470 E 4,0-3,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.5,0 ER 32-470 E 5,0-4,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.6,0 ER 32-470 E 6,0-5,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.7,0 ER 32-470 E 7,0-6,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.8,0 ER 32-470 E 8,0-7,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.9,0 ER 32-470 E 9,0-8,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.10,0 ER 32-470 E 10,0-9,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.11,0 ER 32-470 E 11,0-10,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.12,0 ER 32-470 E 12,0-11,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.13,0 ER 32-470 E 13,0-12,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.14,0 ER 32-470 E 14,0-13,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.15,0 ER 32-470 E 15,0-14,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.16,0 ER 32-470 E 16,0-15,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.17,0 ER 32-470 E 17,0-16,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.18,0 ER 32-470 E 18,0-17,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.19,0 ER 32-470 E 19,0-18,0 33 40 0,12
93ER32.20,0 ER 32-470 E 20,0-19,0 33 40 0,12
Cod. Size d D1 L Kg
93ER40.3,0 ER 40-472 E 3,0-2,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.4,0 ER 40-472 E 4,0-3,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.5,0 ER 40-472 E 5,0-4,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.6,0 ER 40-472 E 6,0-5,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.7,0 ER 40-472 E 7,0-6,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.8,0 ER 40-472 E 8,0-7,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.9,0 ER 40-472 E 9,0-2,8 41 46 0,15
93ER40.10,0 ER 40-472 E 10,0-9,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.11,0 ER 40-472 E 11,0-10,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.12,0 ER 40-472 E 12,0-11,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.13,0 ER 40-472 E 13,0-12,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.14,0 ER 40-472 E 14,0-13,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.15,0 ER 40-472 E 15,0-14,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.16,0 ER 40-472 E 16,0-15,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.17,0 ER 40-472 E 17,0-16,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.18,0 ER 40-472 E 18,0-17,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.19,0 ER 40-472 E 19,0-18,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.20,0 ER 40-472 E 20,0-19,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.21,0 ER 40-472 E 21,0-20,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.22,0 ER 40-472 E 22,0-21,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.23,0 ER 40-472 E 23,0-22,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.24,0 ER 40-472 E 24,0-23,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.25,0 ER 40-472 E 25,0-24,0 41 46 0,15
93ER40.26,0 ER 40-472 E 26,0-25,0 41 46 0,15
228 WWW.HELION.TOOLS · CLAMP LINE
CLAMP LINE
HIGH POWER SEALED COLLETS 100% STEELACCESSORIES
Holder type

0,010
0,015
L
d
229CLAMP LINE · WORKING FOR YOUR SUCCESS
C
LA
M
P
ER COLLET SET DIN 6499-B IN A WOODEN BOX
AND 1 MM INCREMENTS
ACCESSORIES
Standard grade
Ultra precision grade “AA”
Cod. Description Size No. collets Kg
93SATZER16 Collets set ER16  Ø 1 - 10mm ER 16 10 1,1
93SATZER25 Collets set ER25  Ø 2 - 16mm ER 25 15 1,5
93SATZER32 Collets set ER32  Ø 3 - 20mm ER 32 18 1,9
93SATZER40 Collets set ER40  Ø 4 - 26mm ER 40 23 2,1
Cod. Description Size No. collets Kg
93SATZER16UP Collets set ER16  Ø 1 - 10mm ER 16 10 1,1
93SATZER25UP Collets set ER25  Ø 2 - 16mm ER 25 15 1,5
93SATZER32UP Collets set ER32  Ø 3 - 20mm ER 32 18 1,9
Juego de pinzas ER DIN 6499-B en caja de madera e intervalos de 1mm
Er collet takimi DIN 6499-B ahşap kutuda 1 mm arttirmalarda
0.01
0,010

32 x 24 M: 39/42 M: ------
36 x 29 M: 45/48 M: ------
QUICK CHANGE TAPPING HEAD TABLE
Tabla adaptación portamachos de cambio rápido
● Available sizes / Medidas disponibles
○ On demand / Bajo pedido
231CLAMP LINE · WORKING FOR YOUR SUCCESS
C
LA
M
P
QUICK-CHANGE HEAD WITH SAFETY CLUTCHACCESSORIES
Información / Recambios
Information / Spare parts
Cod. Size M ø d D L1 Kg
93GMS1.35M03371 1 M 3 3,5 2,7 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.45M04371 1 M 4 4,5 3,4 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.60M05371 1 M 5 6,0 4,9 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.60M06371 1 M 6 6,0 4,9 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.80M08371 1 M 8 8,0 6,2 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.10M10371 1 M 10 10,0 8,0 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.90M12376 1 M 12 9,0 7,0 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS1.11M14376 1 M 14 11,0 9,0 19 32 25 0,6
93GMS2.80M08371 2 M 8 8,0 6,2 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.10M10371 2 M 10 10,0 8,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.90M12376 2 M 12 9,0 7,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.11M14376 2 M 14 11,0 9,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.12M16376 2 M 16 12,0 9,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.14M18376 2 M 18 14,0 11,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.16M20376 2 M 20 16,0 12,0 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.18M22376 2 M 22 18,0 14,5 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.18M24376 2 M 24 18,0 14,5 31 50 34 1,6
93GMS2.20M27376 2 M 27 20,0 16,0 31 50 34 1,6
Portamachos de cambio rápido con embrague de seguridad
Güvenlik debriyajli hizli değişim başliği
DD
dd